OWLSnet SAM Statistics - October 2018

Library

Algoma
Black Creek
Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

20,820
7,144
25,573
1,808
994
18,197
60,316
13,547
5,341
28,727
5,080
23,372
36,433
17,582
25,809
11,357
13,727
10,755
21,585
2,084
6,065
29,578
1,890
3,433
2,739
5,332
20,481
9,905
12,534
23,145
2,495
14,018
4,688
386
35,952
4,153
6,464
1,154
2,091
64,423
7,571

608,746

Total Sessions

627
228
599
67
36
374
1,511
260
160
463
179
508
896
433
646
352
351
229
573
71
178
877
57
161
107
147
333
310
271
487
52
283
112
12
934
81
107
38
88
1547
244

14989

Avg Minutes per
Session

33
31
43
27
28
49
40
52
33
62
28
46
41
41
40
32
39
47
38
29
34
34
33
21
26
36
62
32
46
48
48
50
42
32
38
51
60
30
24
42

31

41



